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PaqeG) I of I

Purchase Order
l6-08-2022 l2:43 59

G V Dlscovery Center PW Ltd
5-4-18 3&4,II nd Fioor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-sooo: -
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

lffilillffilllllIlll
90825

rrom Ebnlyny 29 .@7 .22 7?t@9:35

Supplier Details

Kothari Fire Safety Equipments

S.No. 11, 2nd Floor, S.A.Trade Complex, Above Bombay Hotel, Ranigunj
X Road, Secunderabd-500 003.

GSTII{ 36ATDPKO172B129

66335959/66335969 9966050000/9290806798

Doc No 90825 196163

Doc Oate 09-08-2022

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType Supply

08-08-2022

Kind Attn : Hr. Prabhu Kothari.

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

5.00 5,400.00

Amount

0.00 18.0 0 31,860.001864800 - HARD-Hardware - Fire Hose Cabinet-- -
gOOWXl5OOHXl5OOMM-18SWG - Nos

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST

Termi and Conditio.s :-

Specification / As per details given in the quotation

Paymer Tems 100% as Advance

Tar lnclusive of alltaxes

Delivery Date 2 weeks

Delivery Location 119, 191 Synergy square 1

Phone. -

Pemlity For D,elay Nil

TraBportatbn Exba

Warr.r y 12 months agairEt manutactudng detects

Advsnce Pail 31,860...by .heque

O,ther TeIms We re€€rve tl€ righl to reject items not conlorming quality and specificationsAvove order for Norhen lobby purpos€.

Completbn Dab Nil

lreasurment Nil

Socu.ity Nil

Rernarkc Ori{rnal invoice + copy ot proof of delivery b required to process iovoice Io. payrnert. DO NOT send odgioal invoice to

site. Original invoic€s must be sent to HO office or purchase site office. Proof of deEvery/Dc can be sent by emal.'

Fot G Y Dlfryc.Y Ccna.r Pn Lad

Authorised Signatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condltlons

Fot ,<otle.i Fh.gf.tY EqurPnGras

--T-

l
Total Order Value . . . 31,850,0O



P.g.(r).i Of I f l0-Oa-2022 I /:l3:01 original /

---------a-
From ComBany': G V DiSCOvery Center Pvt Ltd

5-4-7a713&4, u nd Floor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-sooo3

G ST No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC
L
supplier Details

Kotharl Flre Safety Equipments

S.No. 11, 2nd Floor, S.A.Trade Complex, Above Bombay Hotel, Ranigunj
X Road, Secunderabd-500 003.

Doc No

Ooc Date

90825

guott tro I nit

GSTIT{ 36ATDPKO172B1Z9

66\359591663f5969 9966050000i9290806798

Kind Attn : llr, Prabhu Kothari.

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

1 864800 - HARD-Hardware - Fire Hose Cabinet-- -

900WX1500Hx1500|v1M-18SWG - Nos

Disq6 GST Amount

0.0 0 18.00 31,860.00

Total Order value . . .

SupplyType Su pply

Ru : Thi qle r.hg!!4d E&b! x! nqrsdjlxty On

Terms and Conditions:

Specifcatin /

PaynEr Tems

Tax

Delivery Date

O€livery Locatirn

As pe. details given in the quotation.

100% as Advance

lnclusive ot all taxes

2 weeks

I 19, 191 Synergy Square 1

Phone. -

Penality For D,Blay Nil

TraBportalion ExEa

Warra y 12 montis agairEt manulacturing defects

Advance Paid 31,860...bY cheque

Ooler Terms We reserve he right to reject items not confotming quality and specifications Avove

Completion Date Nil

Measurment Nil

For IlDe APPROVAL
tr Hlgh Vcluclquaattty bcyond nn[e'
tr FdrReC Pr@s!e4?oct approlral'

.d nwra tor technbal decaile/cjarif,caba

O RlCtna$it}g SSLLP stoct
O Clthsr

ilx[Ho"*,*-.

Secutity

Remarks

Nil

Orioinal invoice + copy ol proof ol delivery b required lo process invoice_lor payment. OO NOT s€nd original invoice lo

;::'&;i;"1i;"i";#r"iu" *,,t t" no irm."ii fr,"nis. sit" omce. proof of derrvery/Dc c7 be sent by email.'

V
APF}ROVETJ F.]Y

12 AUA 2022

Fot G V DBeoYctY C.n"t Nt Lt"

SOI.IAM MOOI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

A.cepted the abov€ Terms And coodltlons

Fot Kotl.tt Ftt s.' lY Cqob',at.s

31,360.0O

Authorised SlgnatorY

Estimate/Draft'PO

"/

196163

09-08-2022

Quote Date 08-08-2022
l

|aw l *,. 1

I '.*l s,4oo.oo
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816122. 1 :59 PM Yahoo Mail - Reg: Fire Hose Cabinet for GVDC site, req no : 196050.

Reg: Fire flose Cabinet for GVDC site, req no : 196050.

Frorn: Anwar Baig (anwar@modiproperlies.com)

Tol prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Cc procu.ement@modiproperties.in; purchase@modiproperties.com; gvdc@modiproperties.com

Dater Monday, August 8, 2022 at 11:15 AM GMT+5:30

Dear Prabhakar sir.

Plcase find lhe snclosed attached approved copy of Fire Hose Cabinet ( l8 gauge) ofsize: 900xl500xl50mm with
SS Hingcs for GVDC site.

Kindly release the Purchase Order - Urgent.

Rcquisition no: 196050
Requirement: 5 nos

Regards,

Mohanrmed Anrvar Baig
Sr ENGINEER I +91 9000172534 | anwar@Jmodiproperries.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiprop€rties.com
54-187t 3 & 4, M G Road, Secundcrabad-03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551
Don't.iust buy a flat or villal Buy a great lifestyle!

1rl Fire Hore Cabane - Shaft door.pdf
] 5MB



.7t13121,11:08 Atn Yahoo Mail - Re: Reg: Fire Hose Cabinet 900x1500x150 (lBswg).

Re: Reg: Fire Hose. Cabinet 900x1500x150 (18swg).

rrorn Shiva Sales Agencies (rhivasales.hyd@gmail.<om)

Io: anwar@modipropenies.com

C(. procurement@modiproperties.in

Dfie: Tuerday, July 12,2022 at 01:'13 PN, GMT+5:30

Sir

Cost-7500+gst

Best Regords
Nikhit

On Tue, Jul 12, 2(22, 12:1 7 Anwar Balg < a0\"rar@modiuOpgEgs-s401> wrole:

Dear Sir,

Wc havc a rcquircment of lirc hosc cabin (Shali cabin) ofsizc 900mnrX l500rnmX I 5Onrnr ( llswg). -Iotrl 2l nos in quantily
requircd
for our GV sitcs.

Please send your quotation for dtc abovc at best price.

Regards,

Mohanrmed Anrvar Baig
Sr. ENGINEER | +91 90001725.j4 | irnrvalrit:ru,rirprt'11ulter,eql
Modi Properties Prt. Ltd. I u u rr. rno.lrptl6 ]i!nian]
54-187/ 3 & 4, LI C Road. Secundcrabad-03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

Don't just buy a flat ol villa! Buy a grc t lifcst\ lc!
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Kothari Fire Safety Equipment
"We mako this world a safer place"

Address: S.NO: 08, 2ND floor, S.A Trade Cenke, Ranigunj, SECUNDERABAo - 500 003 contact No: 9966050000, 8340988181, EMAIL:
kothari,ire@gmail.com, salss@kothadfire.com, Website: www.kotharilire.som

Account Details. Kothari Fke Satety Equipments, Punjab Nalional BanldA,/C.No.3631002100020002; IFSC: PUNB 0363100
GST: 36ATDPK0172Blz9

To

Ref: KFSE/HYO/QT 0091 0410812022

Refi Your Enquiry Dated: 04-08-2022

ll/S.ltlodl Propcrlils t'vl. l-ld
rr!I!rfq)nrodlpropertic$.conr

Kind Atten: Mr. Mohamnrcd Anrvar 13aig ,9000172534

R^TF: EACII TOTAL GST lvlr\Kl-QTY UNIT
ITEI\4 DESCRIPTIONSl.No.

5.150 125350 2:561 l:abricatcdNos
Fire hose cabin (Shaft cabin) ofsize 900nnrX l500rnm

xl50mm (18 SwG)
22563.00TOTAI, 12 5350.00

147913.00

Ex-w.lehoosc. Ri6i8onj, Seundcrib.d, d.liEry ch.)r8ts crtrr snd lo be paid on delivcryl'ricc

2 we.ks only for lhis pirlicular Quotrtiolr.l'rlcc

Pay cnt
Ternrs

Lnmcdialc

2 to 3 llr.k sncrcollfirmnlio|l 6fPODcli!ery
Ertra al Acturl as Pcr GST. llilbTrres &

Dlllh!
Ords oncc confimlad c.rl l bc clrrcc! lcdOrder

Tcn

I,lea!. Not!: Our war.housc tinlingt | 0.00!fl to 6 00pm only.

looking forvord to your carlicst poiirivc rcverr on the sam! for us lo sewc your clhan'd organi?rliofl rYith lhc bcsl of scrviccs'

Thallkiog Yo(l

For, Kothrtl FlrG S.fcty Equlpmcnlr

L!rml
8140983481

(

1

TOTAL



Ksterec sAL€s AGeNcr€s
Oealers in : Fir€ Fighting Product's & General Suppliers

5-+23, Shop No.1l4A, Distillery Road. Ispat Bhavan, Ranigunj, Secunderabad - 5OO 003.
,f,afi?gFE€6,'g,dp., Ph : 9700002919 Enail : asiatec.hyd@gmail.com Website : www.asiatecsalesagencies.com

QUOTATI ON

L31O712022

TO,

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.

5-4-18713&4,MGRoad,
Secunderabad-03

DEAR SIR,

. PTEASE FIND BELOW PRICE FOR FIRE SHAFT DOOR

1) 900mm X 1500mm X 150mm {18 SWG}.

Total23 nos-@ 68501'

GST EXTRA @L8%
DETIVERY IN 1 WEEK FROM THE DATE OF PO

PAYMENT AGATNST PROFORMA

WARRANW FOR l YEAR

THANKING YOU,

FOR, ASTATEC SALES AGENCIES

ALE sF

{t



Purchase Order,
. ,.r.ir) r oti . '

rrom Comfany :

l3-07-202i I lrlZr00

13.00 1,150.00 0.00 18.00 17,641.00

Qtv

13.00

Rate

3,800.00

Diso/o

0.00

GST

18.00

Accerted the.bove Terrns And Conditlons

fot Kothati rhe Salety Egutpmctl.s

O,isin!l O{n<e Cop} / Pur(tate Dlv.Copy

163889

28-09-2021

KFSEIL577

22-09-2021

Supply

G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-LS7l3&4, II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road. Secunderabad-50OOO3

G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

. Supplier Details

' Kothari Fire Safety Equipments

S.No. 11, 2nd Floor, S.A.Trade Complex, Above gombay Hotel, Ranigunj
x Road, Secunderabd-500 003.

GSTIN 36ATDPKO172B1Z9

i66335959/66335%9 ,96(n)50000/929030679Ii

Kind Attn I Mr, Prabhu Kothari.

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

4 6055 - Miscellaneous - PVC Hose Reel - 30 n:trs - nos

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

81 116

1 6070 - tliscellaneous - SS Fire Hydrant Valve - 3 In - nos

Amount

58,292.00

2 6057 - I'liscellaneous - C.P.Hose-63mm dia - 15 mtrs - nos 26.00 3,000.00 0.00 12.00 87,360.00

3 6058 - Mlscellaneous - granch Pipe (SS)-63mm dia - 2
inch - nos

6 2007 - Carpentry - doors - Flush Ooor - 30mm - other - sft

5 8136 - Steel - other - 5S Fire Hydrant lnlet - 100mm - Nos

4way ,tih butlerry valve

13.00 4,950.00 0.00 18.00 75,933.00

1.00 7,200.00 0.00 18.00 8,496.00

7.00 5, 0.00 18.00 46,256.00

5.00 2,400.00 0.00 13.00 14,160.00

TotalOrderValue.., 315,965.00

600.00

7 6071 - Miscellaneous - M.S.Hose Box - 1ft.6 ln X 1ft.6 In -
Nos
750xN0x2ftunn

8 6567 - Palnts - Metal primer(red oxide) - NA - ltrs

9 6591 - Paints - Thinner - NA - ltrs

20.00 120.00 0.00 18.00 2,832.00

10.00 75.00 0.00 18.00 885.00

20.00 157.00 0.00 18.00 3,705.20

6.00 60.00 0.00 18.00 424.80

10 6528 - Paints - Enamel - NA - ltrs
Red

116522 - Paints - Brushes - 4 [n - nos

Rupees : Three Lakt{s) Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Five Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Spcclllcation, Bnnd As per delaiE glven in he quotatixl {it. 22-09-421.

Paymert Tefln Wihin 30 days ol complele delivery ol all nEteriaE and producirp ol bil

Tar lnclusive ol all bres

Dclivery Dato Saflte day.

Deliveryloc,thn lnnopofls

Fot e V Rcsarch Ccn,rrs Prt Lad

A0thorlsrd Slgn.tory

O4t4: -/_J_
Nama i 

--


